First
Elaine
Fred
Mark
Robyn
Kathleen
Sr. Elaine
John
Edward
Sue
Charles
Lucille
Mary
Dave
Kevin
Madeline
Theresa
Cathy
Frances
John
Anthony
Diane
Father Michael
Joseph
Ellen
John

Eileen

Last

Little
Perella
Brindle
Correale
Kenney
McCarron
Peden
Gargiulo
Leonard
Muzzi
Ricucci
Casey
Gargula
McCormick
Rice
Sarapolski
Jones
Linker
Parlamenti
Phelps
Pinelli
Carrier
Conte
Losse
Mazalewsk

Viars

Companions on the Journey

Parish/School

Resurrection

St. Mary of the Assumption

St. John the Baptist/Holy Angels
St. Mary of the Assumption

Our Lady of Fatima

Our Mother of Sorrows

Catholic Committee on Scouting
St. Catherine of Siena

St. Helena

St. John the Baptist/Holy Angels
St. Catherine of Siena

Our Lady of Fatima
Resurrection

St. John the Baptist/Holy Angels
St. Mary Magdalen

St. John the Beloved

St. Elizabeth

St. John the Beloved

St. John the Beloved

St. John the Beloved

Holy Cross

Holy Child

St. John the Beloved

St. Joseph, Middletown

St. Catherine of Siena

St. Joseph, Middletown

Year
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey

Companions on the Journey

Category

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Parish Youth Ministry
In Athletics

In Parish Youth Ministry
In a Catholic School

In Catechesis

In Boy Scouts

In Boy Scouts

In Catechesis

In Athletics

In Girls Scouts

In Girl Scouts

In Catechesis

In Athletics

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Boy Scouts

In Girl Scouts

In Justice and Service

In Athletics

In Catechesis

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Girl Scouts

In Athletics

In Catechesis

In Parish Youth Ministry

In Justice and Service



Tommy
Kevin
Chris
Rosemary
Tom
Patricia
Robert
Lillian

Sr. Colleen
Tracie
Shirley
Kim

Doug
Jeannie
Susan

Bill and Marilyn
Paul

Mark
Mathias
David
Dorothy
Robert
Janet
Greg
Charles

Anita
Justin
Terri

Linda

Watts
Corcoran
Duncan
Eller
Higley
Hunter
Kirkwood
McGowan
Quinlivin
Reinhart
Bounds
Burnham
Darling
Fleming
Heiss
Pare

Reis
Rupar
Andrulewicz
Burns
Dallabrida
Guillen
Maher
Wilhelm
Benn

Flynn
Giles
Jones
Michel

Companions on the Journey

St. Margaret of Scotland
St. Joseph, Middletown
Sts. Peter and Paul

Our Lady of Fatima

St. Mary Magdalen

St. John the Beloved

St. Elizabeth

St. Mary Magdalen

St. Elizabeth High School
Holy Cross

St. Elizabeth High School
Immaculate Conception, Elkton
Holy Cross

St, Ann, Bethany Beach
Ursuline Academy

Good Shepherd

St. John the Beloved

St. Mary Magdalen
Good Shepherd

St. Joseph, Middletown
St. John the Beloved
Resurrection

St. Jude the Apostle
Immaculate Heart of Mary
St. Joseph, Middletown

St. Ann, Wilmington

St. Mary's Young Professionals Project
St. Eiizabeth

St. Paul, Delaware City

2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014

Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey

Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey

Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey

Companions on the Journey

In Boy Scouts

In Justice and Service

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Girl Scouts

In Athletics

In Catechesis

In Boy Scouts

In Catechesis

In a Catholic School

In Parish Youth Ministry
In a Catholic School

In Girl Scouts

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Catechesis

In Athletics

In Justice and Service

In Catechesis

In Boy Scouts

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Catechesis

In Justice and Service

In Boy Scouts

In Girl Scouts

In Athletics

In Boy Scouts

In Justice and Service

In Young Adult Ministry
In Girl Scouts

In Parish Youth Ministry



JeannePe
Robert
Denise
Donald
Michael
Pamela
Brenda
Jim
JoAnn
Lawrence
Janice
Anne
Jacyln
Frank
Lisa
Maureen
Karen
Lottie

Diane
Mark
Matthew
Erin
Charlotte
Stephen
James
Madelynn
Maureen
Bob
Susan

Minner
Murray
Santa Barbara
Sanzone, Sr.
Spink
Becker
Carlson
Curren
DiOssi

Ertle

Faust

Hogan

Hurd

Kolpak
Lonchar
Stone

Yasik

Fisher
Gallagher
Gotthold
Marchlik
Smith
Hauss
Holman
Lemon
Newton
Rivell
Spillane

Companions on the Journey

St. Bernadette

St. Anthony of Padua
St. Ann, Bethany Beach
St. John the Beloved

St. Mary Magdalen

St. Jude The Apostle

St. Margaret of Scotland
Immaculate Heart of Mary
St. Anthony of Padua
Mount Aviat Academy
St. Joseph, Middletown
St. Ann, Wilmington

St. Anthony of Padua
Resurrection

Holy Cross

St. Mary Magdalen

St. Mary Magdalen
Ursuline Academy

St. John the Baptist/Holy Angels

St. Mary Magdalen

St. Joseph, Middletown
St. Joseph, Middletown
St. Ann, Wilmington
Holy Cross

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
St. Mary Magdalen

St. Edmond Academy
St. Mary Magdalen

St. John the Beloved

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey

Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey

In Catechesis

In Boy Scouts

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Athletics

In Athletics

In Catechesis

In Catechesis

In Athletics

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Athletics

In Justice and Service

In Girl Scouts

In Justice and Service

In Boy Scouts

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Catechesis

In Catechesis

In Young Adult Ministry

In Young Adult Ministry
In Athletics

In Justice and Service

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Catechesis

In Young Adult Ministry
In Parish Youth Ministry
In Catechesis

In Athletics

In Boy Scouts

In Girl Scouts



Casey
Nancy
Tammy

Ken and Linda
Elise

Doee

Edea

Tracie
Father Chris
Shawn

Sal

Father John
Brenda

Flanagan
Gervay
Korosec
Macauley
Maloney
Novak
Barilo
Bruno
Coffiey
Gordon
Guariano
Solomon

Vujanic

Companions on the Journey

St. Francis de Sales
Immaculate Heart of Mary
Holy Cross

Immaculate Heart of Mary
St. Mary of the Assumption
Holy Cross

Immaculate Heart of Mary
St. Polycarp

St. John the Beloved
Immaculate Heart of Mary
St. John the Beloved

St. Edmond

St. Dennis

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey
Companions on the Journey

Companions on the Journey

In Justice and Service

In Girl Scouts

In Catechesis

In Boy Scouts

In Young Adult Ministry
In Parish Youth Ministry
In Catechesis

In Girl Scouts

In Parish Youth Ministry
In Boy Scouts

In Athletics

In Young Adult Ministry
In Justice and Service



